## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 366 Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

Item 366 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Rehabilitation Assistance Services (45400)	\$15,837,108	\$15,837,108
Low Vision Services (45401)	\$386,293	\$386,293
Vocational Rehabilitation Services (45404)	\$9,879,430	\$9,879,430
Community Based Independent Living Services (45407)	\$5,100,811	\$5,100,811
Vending Stands, Cafeterias, and Snack Bars (45410)	\$470,574	\$470,574
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,433,775	\$4,433,775
Special	\$844,731	\$844,731
Trust and Agency	\$173,109	\$173,109
Federal Trust	\$10,385,493	\$10,385,493